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	Athletic Director
George Dukes

	
	Boys’ Head Coach
William Cunningham
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	Date
	Time
	Opponent

	November 2 (Saturday)
	12pm/1:30PM
	Scrimmage vs Washington Wilkes (Boys/Girls)

	November 16 (Saturday)
	TBD
	Atlanta, GA
Cardinal Classic (Boys Only)

	November 16(Saturday)
	11:00AM
	Greene County @ Evans HS(Girls Only)

	November 22 (Friday)
	6:30PM
	Statesboro (JV/Varsity, Boys Only)

	December 3 (Tuesday)
	6:00PM
	Lakeside

	December 6 (Friday)
	6:00PM
	Warren County (JV/Varsity)

	December 7 (Saturday)
	2:00PM
	Midland Valley

	December 10 (Tuesday)
	6:00PM
	Lakeside(JV/Varsity Boys)

	December 13 (Friday) 
	6:00PM
	Hancock Central (JV/Varsity)

	December 21 (Saturday)
	6:30PM
	Statesboro (JV/Varsity, Boys Only)

	December 28 (Saturday)
	TBD
	Lucy Laney Christmas Tournament (Boys Only)

	January 7 (Tuesday)
	6:00PM
	Burke County#

	January 10 (Friday)
	6:00PM
	Butler#

	January 11 (Saturday)
	2:00PM
	Hancock Central (JV/Varsity)

	January 14 (Tuesday)
	6:00PM
	Thomson (JV/Varsity)#

	January 17 (Friday)
	6:00PM
	Laney#

	January 21 (Tuesday)
	6:00PM
	Josey#

	January 24 (Friday)
	6:00PM
	Burke County#

	January 28 (Tuesday)
	6:00PM
	Butler#

	January 31 (Friday)
	6:00PM
	Thomson#

	February 4 (Tuesday)
	6:00PM
	Laney#

	February 7 (Friday)
	6:00PM
	Josey#

	February 10(Mon) – 14(Fri)
	TBD
	REGION TOURNAMENT
@TBD

	Home
	Away
	
	Tournament
	#REGION
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